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O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
2 Knoll, Travis, 85cc Bike 5 20 9
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:12:16 00:12:16 14.67
00:23:19 00:11:03 16.29
00:34:08 00:10:49 16.64
00:45:26 00:11:18 15.93
01:06:16 00:20:50 8.64
Averages: 00:13:15 14.43
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
4 Welsing, Roddy, 65cc Bike 3 35 9
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:18:01 00:18:01 9.99
00:38:34 00:20:33 8.76
01:04:18 00:25:44 6.99
Averages: 00:21:26 8.58
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
5 Mercier, Giovanni, Schoolboy 6 6 1
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:11:18 00:11:18 15.93
00:22:24 00:11:06 16.22
00:33:37 00:11:13 16.05
00:44:58 00:11:21 15.86
00:56:06 00:11:08 16.17
01:07:37 00:11:31 15.63
Averages: 00:11:16 15.98
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
9 Veeser, Trevin, Air Cooled 6 7 1
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:12:22 00:12:22 14.56
00:23:09 00:10:47 16.69
00:34:43 00:11:34 15.56
00:46:02 00:11:19 15.91
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00:57:28 00:11:26 15.74
01:08:29 00:11:01 16.34
Averages: 00:11:25 15.80
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
20 Malchek, Levi, 65cc Bike 4 25 5
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:16:38 00:16:38 10.82
00:31:05 00:14:27 12.46
00:46:13 00:15:08 11.89
01:00:16 00:14:03 12.81
Averages: 00:15:04 12.00
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
23 Sanders, Emillie, Women's C 4 28 6
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:16:35 00:16:35 10.85
00:32:20 00:15:45 11.43
00:50:18 00:17:58 10.02
01:04:27 00:14:09 12.72
Averages: 00:16:07 11.26
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
24 Malchek, Nevaeh, Women's C 5 11 1
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:13:05 00:13:05 13.76
00:24:46 00:11:41 15.41
00:36:11 00:11:25 15.77
00:47:23 00:11:12 16.07
00:59:12 00:11:49 15.23
Averages: 00:11:50 15.25
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
28 Sakovitz, Logan, Schoolboy 5 16 3
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:12:47 00:12:47 14.08
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00:25:08 00:12:21 14.57
00:37:41 00:12:33 14.34
00:50:18 00:12:37 14.27
01:02:39 00:12:21 14.57
Averages: 00:12:32 14.37
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
44 Kapinos, Cole, 65cc Bike 4 30 7
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:15:13 00:15:13 11.83
00:29:32 00:14:19 12.57
00:54:15 00:24:43 7.28
01:07:17 00:13:02 13.81
Averages: 00:16:49 11.37
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
51 Kielpikowski, Kole, 85cc Bike 6 9 5
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:11:37 00:11:37 15.49
00:22:25 00:10:48 16.67
00:33:11 00:10:46 16.72
00:44:05 00:10:54 16.51
00:58:29 00:14:24 125
01:09:26 00:10:57 16.44
Averages: 00:11:34 15.72
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
65 Larsen, Tucker, 85cc Bike 4 26 11
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:16:08 00:16:08 11.16
00:30:41 00:14:33 12.37
00:45:36 00:14:55 12.07
01:01:02 00:15:26 11.66
Averages: 00:15:16 11.82
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O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
98 Lhost, Bairen, Schoolboy 6 8 2
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:12:18 00:12:18 14.63
00:23:34 00:11:16 15.98
00:35:01 00:11:27 15.72
00:46:48 00:11:47 15.28
00:58:02 00:11:14 16.02
01:09:01 00:10:59 16.39
Averages: 00:11:30 15.67
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
110 Welsing, Kipton, 85cc Bike 5 14 6
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:13:39 00:13:39 13.19
00:25:29 00:11:50 15.21
00:37:14 00:11:45 15.32
00:48:55 00:11:41 15.41
01:00:25 00:11:30 15.65
Averages: 00:12:05 14.96
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
119 Jones, Ariana, Women's C 4 31 7
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:17:34 00:17:34 10.25
00:36:48 00:19:14 9.36
00:53:13 00:16:25 10.96
01:10:18 00:17:05 10.54
Averages: 00:17:34 10.28
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
127 Havlovitz, Taeten, 85cc Bike 4 24 10
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:26:25 00:26:25 6.81
00:37:25 00:11:00 16.36
00:48:38 00:11:13 16.05
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00:59:40 00:11:02 16.31
Averages: 00:14:55 13.88
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
131 Kropp, Kollin, 85cc Bike 6 1 1
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:10:48 00:10:48 16.67
00:20:49 00:10:01 17.97
00:31:10 00:10:21 17.39
00:41:39 00:10:29 17.17
00:52:13 00:10:34 17.03
01:02:49 00:10:36 16.98
Averages: 00:10:28 17.20
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
150 Larsen, Rachel, Women's C 5 18 3
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:14:02 00:14:02 12.83
00:26:19 00:12:17 14.65
00:38:38 00:12:19 14.61
00:50:49 00:12:11 14.77
01:03:29 00:12:40 14.21
Averages: 00:12:42 14.21
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
155 Lohrey, Aaron, 85cc Bike 5 15 7
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:12:42 00:12:42 14.17
00:23:55 00:11:13 16.05
00:35:52 00:11:57 15.06
00:49:51 00:13:59 12.87
01:00:43 00:10:52 16.56
Averages: 00:12:09 14.94
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O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
172 Obermeier, Parker, 65cc Bike 6 4 1
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:12:23 00:12:23 14.54
00:23:10 00:10:47 16.69
00:33:44 00:10:34 17.03
00:44:40 00:10:56 16.46
00:55:22 00:10:42 16.82
01:05:49 00:10:27 17.22
Averages: 00:10:58 16.46
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
195 Winterbottom, Kelven, 65cc Bike 5 23 4
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:14:22 00:14:22 12.53
00:27:43 00:13:21 13.48
00:41:37 00:13:54 12.95
00:56:18 00:14:41 12.26
01:09:44 00:13:26 13.4
Averages: 00:13:57 12.92
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
213 Denor, Joseph, 85cc Bike 4 27 12
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:13:44 00:13:44 13.11
00:39:14 00:25:30 7.06
00:51:16 00:12:02 14.96
01:03:05 00:11:49 15.23
Averages: 00:15:46 12.59
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
217 Ledden, Donny, 85cc Bike 6 2 2
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:11:41 00:11:41 15.41
00:22:00 00:10:19 17.45
00:32:18 00:10:18 17.48
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00:43:00 00:10:42 16.82
00:53:28 00:10:28 17.2
01:04:02 00:10:34 17.03
Averages: 00:10:40 16.90
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
220 Cherovsky, Mitchell, 85cc Bike 5 19 8
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:14:14 00:14:14 12.65
00:26:40 00:12:26 14.48
00:39:35 00:12:55 13.94
00:52:34 00:12:59 13.86
01:05:10 00:12:36 14.29
Averages: 00:13:02 13.84
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
221 Ledden, John, 65cc Bike 5 12 3
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:13:04 00:13:04 13.78
00:24:45 00:11:41 15.41
00:36:38 00:11:53 15.15
00:48:28 00:11:50 15.21
00:59:57 00:11:29 15.67
Averages: 00:11:59 15.04
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
231 Burback, Alexis, Women's C 5 17 2
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:15:46 00:15:46 11.42
00:28:35 00:12:49 14.04
00:40:16 00:11:41 15.41
00:52:02 00:11:46 15.3
01:03:25 00:11:23 15.81
Averages: 00:12:41 14.40
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O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
232 Kvitek, Harrison, 65cc Bike 4 29 6
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:18:02 00:18:02 9.98
00:33:32 00:15:30 11.61
00:49:13 00:15:41 11.48
01:04:44 00:15:31 11.6
Averages: 00:16:11 11.17
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
277 Denor, Jacob, 85cc Bike 6 3 3
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:11:13 00:11:13 16.05
00:21:48 00:10:35 17.01
00:32:14 00:10:26 17.25
00:42:43 00:10:29 17.17
00:53:42 00:10:59 16.39
01:04:04 00:10:22 17.36
Averages: 00:10:41 16.87
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
327 Sydor, Oaklee, 65cc Bike 3 36 10
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:23:57 00:23:57 7.52
00:45:23 00:21:26 8.4
01:06:32 00:21:09 8.51
Averages: 00:22:11 8.14
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
331 Stangel, Stephanie, Women's C 5 22 5
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:15:41 00:15:41 11.48
00:28:50 00:13:09 13.69
00:42:36 00:13:46 13.08
00:55:59 00:13:23 13.45
01:09:12 00:13:13 13.62
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Averages: 00:13:50 13.06
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
420 Warner, Jacob, 65cc Bike 5 10 2
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:12:37 00:12:37 14.27
00:24:09 00:11:32 15.61
00:35:55 00:11:46 15.3
00:47:32 00:11:37 15.49
00:58:34 00:11:02 16.31
Averages: 00:11:43 15.40
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
428 Leiterman, JJ, 65cc Bike 3 34 8
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:24:23 00:24:23 7.38
00:45:01 00:20:38 8.72
01:02:30 00:17:29 10.3
Averages: 00:20:50 8.80
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
559 LeCloux, Katelyn, Women's C 3 33 9
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:15:58 00:15:58 11.27
00:37:08 00:21:10 8.5
00:53:04 00:15:56 11.3
Averages: 00:17:41 10.36
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
708 Ladd, Jesse, Women's C 5 21 4
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:15:12 00:15:12 11.84
00:28:27 00:13:15 13.58
00:41:06 00:12:39 14.23
00:53:57 00:12:51 14.01
01:08:05 00:14:08 12.74
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Averages: 00:13:37 13.28
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
710 Farley, Austin, Air Cooled 5 13 2
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:13:34 00:13:34 13.27
00:25:11 00:11:37 15.49
00:37:00 00:11:49 15.23
00:48:40 00:11:40 15.43
01:00:07 00:11:27 15.72
Averages: 00:12:01 15.03
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
737 Houle, Jessica, Women's C 4 32 8
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:17:39 00:17:39 10.2
00:38:35 00:20:56 8.6
00:55:27 00:16:52 10.67
01:10:51 00:15:24 11.69
Averages: 00:17:43 10.29
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
777 Zellner, Cullen, 85cc Bike 6 5 4
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:11:56 00:11:56 15.08
00:22:41 00:10:45 16.74
00:33:36 00:10:55 16.49
00:44:39 00:11:03 16.29
00:55:24 00:10:45 16.74
01:07:16 00:11:52 15.17
Averages: 00:11:13 16.09
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